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Mackd Anna
Bach FrantiSek
Skfickova ? Anna

obec Vlachovice

Kaplan Antonin
Honek FrantiSek
Honek Jifi

Mica Mikulas
Sukup Martin
Mica JiFi

Hamlas Jan
Frizelka Mathias
Chovanec Josef
Jankuj FrantiSek
PlSek Vaclav
Mentvik Jan (Wentvik) ?
Jankdj Jan

Fojta Mikulas
Cech Josef

P--k FrantiSek
Fojta FrantiSek
Hovézak Mathias
Gbelec Antonin
Hovézak Josef
Zalek Frantiek
Tielicka ? Jan
Kulisek Martin
Turzica ? Vaclav
Duda Mathias

¢is.domu

domkarka 70
1/2 lanik 71
domkarka 72

73
1 lanik 74
1/4 lanik 75
1/4 lanik 76
1/4 lanik 77
1/6 lanik 78
domkar 79
domkar 80
1/2 lanik 81
1/2 lanik 82
1/6 lanik 83
1/3 lanik 84
? lanik 85
? lanik 86
1/2 lanik 87
1/3 lanik 88
1/2 lanik 89
1/4 lanik 90
1/4 lanik 91
1/4 lanik 92
1/3 lanik 93
1/6 lanik 94
domkar 95
1/2 lanik 96
1/4 lanik 97
1/6 lanik 98

Indikaéni skica Vlachovice 1828

Adamec Josef
Zadrapova Magdalena
Adamec Jan
Hlasi$ FrantiSek
Fojta Jifi
Honek Jan
Adamec Antonin
Pavelka Jifi
Krapala ?
Jankdj FrantiSek
Doruska Jan
Simonik Frantisek
Honek Jan
Diula FrantiSek
Novosad Josef
Mica FrantiSek
Skola
Kovarik FrantiSek
Doruska Josef
Vaculik Josef
Doruska Josef
Bednar Jan
Obal Jiri
Mica Jan
Struska Martin
Marek Martin
Pijajko Josef
Hrabica M?
? Vaclav

domkar
domkarka
domkar
domkar
1/4 lanik
domkar
domkar
gartler
1/6 lanik
domkar
domkar
1/4 lanik
gartler
1/6 lanik
gartler
gartler

1/4 lanik
1/4 lanik
1/4 lanik
1/4 lanik
1/6 lanik
domkar

domkar

1/6 lanik
1/2 lanik
1/4 lanik
1/4 lanik
1/4 lanik



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58

59
60
61
62
63

Mica Mathias 1/8 lanik
Strasnicky FrantiSek domkaf
Strasnicky Frantisek 1/4 1anik

Tichy ? Josef
panstvi Brumovské

? Josef domkar

Strasnicky Frantisek domkafr

Doruska Josef 1/2 lanik
Smolek Jan 1/2 lanik
Castulik Frantigek 1/3 lanik
Mica Jifi 1/4 lanik
Hficka Jan 1/4 lanik

panstvi Brumovské
panstvi Brumovské

Raller ? Josef domkar
Castulik Jan 1/4 |anik
Vrablik Jan domkar
Kovarik Michael 1/4 lanik
Polomin Frantisek domkar
Kovarik Mathaus domkar
Rack Josef gartler
Castulik Jan 1/6 lanik
Cech Frantisek domkar
V---k Martin 1/6 lanik
Kréek Mikulas 1/3 lanik
? Jan 1/4 lank
Cech Josef 1/4 lank
Kovarik Antonin 1 lanik
Mazanek FrantiSek

Simecek Josef -
Sukup MArtin 1/4 lanik
Fojtd Jan 1/4 lanik
Kubicek Josef domkar
Bartozel Jan 1/4 lanik
Tatka ?Michael 1/4 lanik
Hovézak Mikulas domkar

99
100
101
102
103
104

105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

? Vaclav 1/4 lanik
Tréka Jan 1/4 lanik
Svara ? Antonin 1/4 lanik
Jadavan Anotnin 1/4 lanik
Hager Adalbert 1/4 1anik
Béleja Josef 1/4 1anik
Malovany Jan o
Novosad FrantiSek 1/3 lanik
Kovarik Jifi 1/2 lanik
Kovarik Jifi 1/4 lanik
Bilka FrantiSek domkar
Castula Frantisek mlynaf
Castulikova Anna domkarka
Mica Fabian 1/12 lanik
Fojtd Jan 1/6 lanik
Jufivoca Barbora domkarka
Sury Jan domkafr
Drga Michael 1/4 lanik
Pavlen¢ak Mikulas domkar
Polasek FrantiSek gartler
Kovarik ? Josef 1/4 lanik
panstvi Brumovské
? Martin 1/2 lanik
Machu Frantisek gartler
Simonik Josef 1/4 1anik
Fojtd Michael 1/6 lanik
Jufica Josef 1/4 lanik
Hovézak Antonin 1/4 lanik
Rak Jan bauer ?
Studenik Josef domkar
Machuéa ? Martin 1/4 lanik
Rak Jan 1/8 lanik
Totka Josef 1/4 lanik
Doruska Antonin domkar
Simonuj Josef 1/4 |anik
Jadavan Mikula$ domkar



64
65
66
67
68
69

Zalek Jan
Tatka Martin

Dorusek Josef
Kovarik ? Josef
? Jan

farni urad

domkar
1/4 lanik

1 lanik
domkar
domkar

134
135
136
137
138

Kusch---? Josef
Mica Jan

Mica Katefina
Mica FrantiSek
Lisak Vaclav

domkar
domkar
domkarka
domkar
domkar



